Photonics USA
Contact: sales@photonics-usa.com www.photonics-usa.com
As part of our policy of continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to change the specification at any time.
Document: CETC-YSGMN-2-xxx-yyyy-zz Rev: A
AO Frequency Shifter
Model: YSGMN-2
P/N: CETC-YSGMN-2-xxx-yyyy-zz
Rev: A

Recommended Driver Model #: YGSMN-2/D
Outline: Dimensions (mm)
Order Information
Model # Operating Frequency Wavelength Aperture Size
CETC-YSGMN-2 -xxx -yyyy -zz
CETC-YSGMN-2 -070 = 70MHz
-100 = 100MHz
-150 = 150MHz or else
-0532 = 532nm
-0633 = 633nm
-1064 = 1064nm
-1550 = 1550nm, or else
-09 = 0.9mm
-10 = 1.0mm
-12 = 1.2mm, or else
Example Part #: CETC-YSGMN-2-100-0633-10 (CETC AO Frequency Shifter, 100MHz, 633nm, 1.0mm aperture size)
安装孔M2